 1. Machine Round & Half Rounds Fence Posts & Rails   •   Creosoted
Product code Metric dimensions Imperial size Description Pieces
 Meters & mm   per Pack
 CR-T080165MRF 1.65 M × 80 mm 5’6” × 3” 4 Way Pointed Post 173
 CR-T080180MRF 1.8 M × 80 mm 6’ × 3” 4 Way Pointed Post 173
 CR-T080210MRF 2.1 M × 80 mm 7’ × 3” 4 Way Pointed Post 173
 CT-T090165MRF 1.65 M × 90 mm 5’6” × 3½” 4 Way Pointed Post 137
 CT-T090180MRF 1.8 M × 90 mm 6’ × 3½” 4 Way Pointed Post 137
 CT-T090210MRF 2.1 M × 90 mm 7’ × 3½” 4 Way Pointed Post 137
 CR-T100165MRF 1.65 M × 100 mm 5’6” × 4” 4 Way Pointed Post 114
 CR-T100180MRF 1.8 M × 100 mm 6’ × 4” 4 Way Pointed Post 114
 CR-T100210MRF 2.1 M × 100 mm 7’ × 4” 4 Way Pointed Post/Strut 114
 CR-T100240MRF 2.4 M × 100 mm 8’ × 4” 4 Way Pointed Post/Strut 114
 CR-T100270MRF 2.7 M × 100 mm 9’ × 4” 4 Way Pointed Post/Strut 114
 CR-T150210MRF 2.1 M × 150 mm 7’ × 6” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 39
 CR-T150240MRF 2.4 M × 150 mm 8’ × 6” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 39
 CR-T150300MRF 3.0 M × 150 mm 10’ × 6” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 39
 CR-T180240MRF 2.4 M × 180 mm 8’ × 7” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 30
 CR-T180300MRF 3.0 M × 180 mm 10’ × 7” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 30
 CR-T200240MRF 2.4 M × 200 mm 8’ × 8” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 25
 CR-T200300MRF 3.0 M × 200 mm 10’ × 8” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 25
 CR-T200360MRF 3.6 M × 200 mm 12’ × 8” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 25
 CR-T100350MHU 3.50 M × 100 mm 11½’ × 4”  Half Round Rail 210
 CR-T100366MHU 3.66 M × 100 mm 12’ × 4”  Half Round Rail 210
 CR-T120366MHU 3.66 M × 120 mm 12’ × 5”  Half Round Rail 120
 CR-T120366MHU 3.66 M × 120 mm 12’ × 5”  Half Round Rail 120
N.B. Imperial sizes are nominal sizes only, to be used as a guide
 2.  Cundy Peeled Rounds   •   Creosoted
Product code Metric dimensions Imperial size Description Pieces
 Meters & mm   per Pack
CR-T050075165CPF 1.65 M × 50/75 mm 5’6” × 2”/3” 4 Way Pointed Post 160
CR-T075100165CPF 1.65 M × 75/100 mm 5’6” × 3”/4” 4 Way Pointed Post 105
CR-T075100180CPF 1.8 M × 75/100 mm  6’ × 3”/4” 4 Way Pointed Post 105
CR-T075100210CPF 2.1 M × 75/100 mm 7’ × 3”/4” 4 Way Pointed Post 105
CR-T075100240CPF 2.4 M × 75/100 mm 8’ × 3”/4” 4 Way Pointed Post/Strut 105
CR-T075100270CPF 2.7 M × 75/100 mm 9’ × 3”/4” 4 Way Pointed Post/Strut 105
CR-T075100300CPF 3.0 M × 75/100 mm 10’ × 3”/4” 4 Way Pointed Post 105
CR-T100125165CPF 1.65 M × 100/125 mm 5’6” × 4”/5” 4 Way Pointed Post 72
CR-T100125180CPF 1.8 M × 100/125 mm 6’ × 4”/5” 4 Way Pointed Post 72
CR-T100125210CPF 2.1 M × 100/125 mm 7’ × 4”/5” 4 Way Pointed Post 72
CR-T100125240CPF 2.4 M × 100/125 mm 8’ × 4”/5” 4 Way Pointed Post 72
CR-T100125270CPF 2.7 M × 100/125 mm 9’ × 4”/5” 4 Way Pointed Post 72
CR-T125150210CPF 2.1 M × 125/150 mm 7’ × 5”/6” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 49
CR-T125150240CPF 2.4 M × 125/150 mm 8’ × 5”/6” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 49
CR-T125150270CPF 2.7 M × 125/150 mm 9’ × 5”/6” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 49
CR-T150175210CPF 2.1 M × 150/175 mm 7’ × 6”/7” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 36
CR-T150175240CPF 2.4 M × 150/175 mm 8’ × 6”/7” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 36
CR-T150175270CPF 2.7 M × 150/175 mm 9’ × 6”/7” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 36
CR-T150175300CPF 3.0 M × 150/175 mm 10’ × 6”/7” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 36
CR-T175200210CPF 2.1 M × 175/200 mm 7’ × 7”/8” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 25
CR-T175200240CPF 2.4 M × 175/200 mm 8’ × 7”/8” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 25
CR-T175200270CPF 2.7 M × 175/200 mm 9’ × 7”/8” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 25
CR-T175200300CPF 3.0 M × 175/200 mm 10’ × 7”/8” 4 Way Pointed Strainer 25
CR-T200225240CPF 2.4 M × 200/225 mm 8’ × 8”/9” 4 Way Pointed Strainer/ 16
    Gate Post
N.B. Imperial sizes are nominal sizes only, to be used as a guide
 3. Sawn Timber  Posts   •   Creosoted
Product code Metric dimensions Imperial size Description Pieces
 Meters & mm   per Pack
CR-T125075180STF 1.8 M × 125 × 75 mm 6’ × 3” × 3” 4 Way Pointed Post 88
CR-T150075180STF 1.8 M × 150 × 75 mm 6’ × 6” × 3” 4 Way Pointed Post 77
CR-T125075210STF 2.1 M × 125 × 75 mm 7’ × 5” × 3” 4 Way Pointed Post 88
CR-T150075210STF 2.1 M × 150 × 75 mm 7’ × 6” × 3” 4 Way Pointed Post 77
CR-T125100270STF 2.7 M × 125 × 100 mm 9’ × 5” × 4” 4 Way Pointed Post 72
CR-T125100300STF 3.0 M × 125 × 100 mm 10’ × 5” × 4” 4 Way Pointed Post 72
CR-T125075180STF 1.8 M × 125 × 75 mm 6’ × 5” × 3” Unpointed 88
CR-T125075210STF 2.1 M × 125 × 75 mm 7’ × 5” × 3” Unpointed 88
CR-T150075180STF 1.8 M × 150 × 75 mm 6’ × 6” × 3” Unpointed 77
CR-T150075210STF 2.1 M × 150 × 75 mm 7’ × 6” × 3” Unpointed 77
CR-T100100240STF 2.4 M × 100 × 100 mm 8’ × 4” × 4” Unpointed 99
N.B. Imperial sizes are nominal sizes only, to be used as a guide
 4. Pyramid Top Gate Posts   •   Sawn Timber   •   Creosoted
Product code Metric dimensions Imperial size Description Pieces
 Meters & mm   per Pack
 CR-T150150240STP 2.4 M × 150 × 150 mm 8’ × 6” × 6” Gate Post Pyramid Top 42
CR-T150150300STP 3.0 M × 150 × 150 mm 10’ × 6” × 6” Gate Post Pyramid Top 42
CR-T175175210STP 2.1 M × 175 × 175 mm 7’ × 7” × 7” Gate Post Pyramid Top 36
CR-T175175240STP 2.4 M × 175 × 175 mm 8’ × 7” × 7” Gate Post Pyramid Top 36
CR-T200200240STP 2.4 M × 200 × 200 mm 8’ × 8” × 8” Gate Post Pyramid Top 25
N.B. Imperial sizes are nominal sizes only, to be used as a guide
 5. Rails   •   Sawn Timber   •   Creosoted
Product code Metric dimensions Imperial size Description Pieces
 Meters & mm   per Pack
 CR-T088038360STU 3.6 M × 88 × 38 mm 12’ × 3½ × 1½ Rail 240
CR-T100038360STU 3.6 M × 100 × 38 mm 12’ × 4” × 1½” Rail 220
CR-T100047360STU 3.6 M × 100 × 47 mm 12’ × 4” × 2” Rail 176
CR-T100047480STU 4.8 M × 100 × 47 mm 16’ × 4” × 2” Rail 176
CR-T150038360STU 3.6 M × 150 × 38 mm 12’ × 6” × 2” Gravel Board 210
CR-T150038540STU 5.4 M × 150 × 38 mm 18’ × 6” × 1½” Top Rail 154
N.B. Imperial sizes are nominal sizes only, to be used as a guide
 6. Five Bar Field Gate   •   Creosoted
Product code Metric dimensions  Description Pieces
 Meters & mm   per Pack
 CR-G119457U5B 4.57 M 15’ Gate 5 Bar Gate with solid bottom rail 5
 CR-G119427U5B 4.27 M 14’ Gate 5 Bar Gate with solid bottom rail 5
 CR-G119396U5B 3.96 M 13’ Gate 5 Bar Gate with solid bottom rail 5
 CR-G119366U5B 3.66 M 12’ Gate 5 Bar Gate with solid bottom rail 5
 CR-G119335U5B 3.35 M 11’ Gate 5 Bar Gate with solid bottom rail 5
 CR-G119305U5B 3.05 M 10’ Gate 5 Bar Gate with solid bottom rail 5
 CR-G119274U5B 2.74 M 9’ Gate 5 Bar Gate with solid bottom rail 5
 CR-G119244U5B 2.44 M 8’ Gate 5 Bar Gate with solid bottom rail 5
 CR-G119213U5B 2.13 M 7’ Gate 5 Bar Gate with solid bottom rail 5
 CR-G119183U5B 1.83 M 6’ Gate 5 Bar Gate with solid bottom rail 5
 CR-G119152U5B 1.52 M 5’ Gate 5 Bar Gate with solid bottom rail 5
 CR-G119122U5B 1.22 M 4’ Gate 5 Bar Gate with solid bottom rail 5
 CR-G119091U5B 0.91 M 3’ Gate 5 Bar Gate with solid bottom rail 5
N.B. Imperial sizes are nominal sizes only, to be used as a guide
More information on fencing products:  sales.bbh@scanpole.com
Find a stockist closest to you:  www.scanpole.com/fencing/our-stockists/